Weekly Mass Intentions - Sunday 7" December

Saturday 6 (St Antony’s)
Sunday 7 (Sacred Heart)
Sunday 7 (st Bon’s)
Tuesday 9 (Sacred Heart)
Wednesday 10 (St Antony’s)
Thursday 11 (st Bon’s)
Friday 12 (Sacred Heart)
Saturday 13 (St Antony’s)

Sunday 14 (Sacred Heart)

Sunday 14 (st Bon’s)

Confessions: Saturday 10.30 — 11.00

Second Sunday in Advent

Second Sunday in Advent

Second Sunday in Advent
Ordinary Time

Ordinary Time

Ordinary Time

Ordinary Time

Third Sunday in Advent

Third Sunday in Advent

Third Sunday in Advent

18.00
9.15

11.00
18.00
9.15

18.30
9.15
18.00
9.15

11.00

People of the Parishes
Angela Laporta (BD)
Elizabeth Farrell (RD)

Julian Zaturski (Ann)

St Antony’s Donors
Canon Tom Finnegan (Induction Mass)
Holy Souls

People of the Parishes

Thomas Sneddon (Ann)

Kirsty Lewis (RD)



